

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Text

File #: 12-3162, Version: 2

Public Hearing and Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1213-0086 - Amendment of Board Policy - Students - BP 5116 - School Attendance Boundaries - Crocker Highlands Elementary School and Cleveland Elementary School Attendance Areas effective July 1, 2013, reducing the current Crocker Highlands Elementary School and expanding the Cleveland Elementary School attendance boundary, respectively, Version 2, as reflected on the map and list of affected addresses included herein.